Societa Tiratori del Vedeggio

6808 Torricella - Taverne

Tiro della "CAVA"

Classifica "Re del Tiro"

Rango Cognome
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Molbert
Rossi
Malagoni
Cavalli
Soldati
Alberti
Rizzi
Verdi
Strappazzon
Mattei
Schwendeler
Stuber
Cavalli
Devittori
Junghi
Burri
Férber
Canonica
Filippini
Mobiglia
Veziano
Zimmerman
Luchessa
Antonello
Tela
Degonda
Merzaghi
Baracchi
Stuber
Pagani
Kuhn
Cattaneo
Desio
Pandiscia
Bangerter
Palazzi

Nome

Markus
Marco
Franco
Martino
Danilo
Emanuele
Simone
Michele
Marzio
Luca
Rudolf
Monika
Michele
Ilaria
Doriano
Stefan
Peter
Igeo
Luca
Giorgio
Barbara
Marco
Aris
Guido
Alexia
Marie-Louis
Andrea
Mauro
Bernhard
Giordano
Cornelia
Ivo
Claudio
Daniela
Fritz
Pietro

Societa

SSV Cham
Iseo
Taverne
PC Bodio
Giubasco
Iseo
Giubiasco
PC Locarn
Bodio
Peccia

Igis Landq
SPS Biezw
PC Bodio
PC Bodio
Giubiasco
Winterthur
Schiessspo
Taverne
Taverne
Peccia

PC Bodio
STV

PC Locarn
La Mendris
Liberi Tirat
Sportschiitz
PC Iseo
Taverne
SPS Biezw
La Mendris
Domat Ems
PC Bodio
La Mendris
Taverne
SPS Biezw
PC Soazza

2021

Classe

Elite
Elite
Seniori
Junior
Elite
Seniori
Elite
Elite
Seniori
Seniori
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Seniori
Elite
Seniori
Seniori
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Junior
Seniori
Junior
Seniori
Elite
Elite
Seniori
Seniori
Elite
Junior
Seniori
Elite
Seniori
Elite

Anno Gruppo Vedeggio

1972
1968
1945
2001
1985
1956
1978
1996
1960
1955
1968
1967
1966
1991
1952
1972
1953
1943
1968
1978
2000
1987
2002
1943
2006
1958
1960
1967
1963
1954
1987
2002
1951
1981
1963
1962

99
100
99
99
98
97
97
96
98
97
97
96
98
98
97
96
97
96
95
97
97
96
95
96
95
94
94
97
94
99
97
97
94
96
96
94

100
98
97
97
98
100
98
100
98
98
97
98
97
97
97
97
96
95
98
95
96
97
97
97
96
99
97
95
96
94
95
94
95
94
94
96
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Cava Totale
117 257.5
117 256.5
119 255.5
118 255
118 255
115 254.5
118 254
115 253.5
114 253
114 252
116 252
116 252
113 251.5
113 251.5
114 251
116 251
115 250.5
118 250
114 250
115 249.5
112 249
112 249
114 249
111 248.5
115 248.5
111 248.5
115 248.5
112 248
116 248
109 247.5
110 247
112 247
115 246.5
111 245.5
109 244.5
109 244.5
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Tiro della "CAVA" 2021

Classifica "Re del Tiro"

Rango Cognome Nome Societa Classe Anno Gruppo Vedeggio Cava Totale
37 Imperatori  Giulia PC Bodio Elite 1999 95 94 110 244
38  Olgiati Danilo Iseo Seniori 1959 94 92 115 243.5
39  Britt Jan Liberi Tirat Seniori 1955 92 94 112 242
40  Luchessa Michele PC Locarn  Elite 1965 94 94 107 241.5
41  Vavassori Luca Liberi Tirat  Junior 2006 91 94 113 241.5
42  Imperatori  Daniele Bodio Seniori 1955 94 90 113 240.5
43  Colombo Yvonne Liberi Tirat Seniori 1951 93 93 109 240.5
44  Aostalli Simone Iseo Elite 1972 96 91 105 239.5
45  Cauzza Andrea Peccia Elite 1976 91 94 109 239.5
46  Cagienard Irena Sportschiitz  Seniori 1956 91 93 111 239.5
47  Pasinetti Fabio PC Locarn  Junior 2005 89 94 113 239.5
48  Ditwyler Peter Sportschiitz ~ Seniori 1956 90 93 109 237.5
49  Delea Fausto LT Chiasso  Seniori 1951 89 93 105 234.5
50  Guscetti Marzio PC Giubias  Elite 1977 91 92 100 233
51 Macchi Bruno STV Elite 1968 91 89 104 232
52  Esposito Flavio STV Elite 1954 89 82 99 220.5
53  Rebozzi Ernesto PC Soazza  Seniori 1957 92 90 0 182
54  Schyrr Monika PC Giubias  Elite 1964 85 87 0 172

55 Neumann Werner PC Giubias  Seniori 1956 88 0 0 88



